Competition Results
15-Apr-2023: Saturday Open Stableford

Rank
Comp

Grade

Men; A Grade

1

12

14

17
19

19
20
21
25
26

27

15/04/2023

1

10
11
12
13

14

12:47 PM

Card | Golflink No

20/2080107406 00175

11/2111600132/00132
17/2111600148 /00148

16/2111600323|00323

15/2111600312|00312

6/2111600133|00133

212111600029 00029
3/2111600330/ 00330

29/2111600402 00402

3012111600401 /00401

27/2111600360 00360

25/2111300248 /000000024

26/2111600359 00359
7/2111600269 00269

18/2111600245|00245

Member

Sat, 15 Apr 2023: Saturday Open Stableford

Golfer
Name

Curry, Benjamin

Scott, Greg
Richardson, Robert

Heathwood, Stuart

Egar, Darren

Davies, Glenn

Walker, John
Nicholson, Peter

Wilkinson, Jordan

Wilkinson, Anthony
Vane-Wood, Rigby

Coward, James

Vane-Wood, Ramse

Mckinnon, Allan

Watson, Stephen

Club

Everglades CC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Singleton GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Grade

A Grade

Handicap
GA Course

10.0N | GA, White, Men

& &15 & 11 13

A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

7.6N |GA, White, Men
13.0N|GA, White, Men

16.5N|GA, White, Men

& 14
5.9N |GA, White, Men

&1 1115
5.5N |GA, White, Men

&.10 15
14.5N|GA, White, Men

16.4N|GA, White, Men

4.7N |GA, White, Men
&7

17.4N | GA, White, Men
9.8N |GA, White, Men
16.0N | GA, White, Men
7.4N |GA, White, Men
14.3N|GA, White, Men

16.0N | GA, White, Men

Golf System

Daily

11

14

12

14

15

14

12

14

Hole By Hole

4430

36

Score

Comp

38 Pts

34 Pts
34 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts
30 Pts

29 Pts

29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts

23 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts

34 Pts
34 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts
30 Pts

29 Pts

29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts

23 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; B Grade

2

4

10

13

15

16

18
22
24
28
29
30
31

15/04/2023

1

2

10
11
12
13
14

15

12:47 PM

Card | Golflink No

21/2111600417 /00417
10/2111600270|00270
28/2111600063 /00063
82111600393 /00393
23/2111600413 /00413

9/211160038100381

24/2181415828 00385

32/2111600414 /00414

14/2111600396 00396
22/2111600419 00419
31/2111600070|00070
5/2111600274 00274
4/2111600080 00080
13/2111600040|00040

12/2111600084|00084

Member

Golfer
Name

Bridge, Clinton
Sainsbury, Greg
Griffin, Peter
Howell, Nick
Bennetts, Paul

Howell, Paul

Bentley, Liam

Maddock, Mark

Wright, Brian
Hunt, Broc
Watson, Phillip
Dobosz, Michael
Cox, Fred
Stibbard, Stephen

Singles, David

Club

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Toronto CC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Competition Results
15-Apr-2023: Saturday Open Stableford

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Handicap
GA Course

19.5N | GA, White, Men
19.6N | GA, White, Men
19.1N|GA, White, Men
25.0N|GA, White, Men
28.0N|GA, White, Men

21.6N|GA, White, Men
& 14

22.1N|GA, White, Men

20.9N | GA, White, Men

& 18
24.3N | GA, White, Men

25.3N|GA, White, Men
26.9N | GA, White, Men
20.8N|GA, White, Men
21.1N|GA, White, Men
25.5N|GA, White, Men

25.5N|GA, White, Men

Golf System

Daily

17
17
17
22
25

19

19

18

21
22
24
18
18
22

22

Hole By Hole

444475

Score

Comp

34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts

30 Pts

30 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts
21 Pts
19 Pts

18 Pts

H'cap

34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts

30 Pts

30 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
23 Pts
21 Pts
19 Pts

18 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank

Comp | Grade

Women; A Grade

23

15/04/2023

1

12:47 PM

Card @ Golflink No  Member

19/2111600376|00376

Golfer
Name

Curry, Adele

Competition Results
15-Apr-2023: Saturday Open Stableford

Handicap
Club Grade GA Course Daily

Paterson GC A Grade |16.6N|GA, Red, Wome 15

Golf System

Score
Hole By Hole

40654640345663545

Comp

26 Pts

H'cap @ Status

26 Pts | Ok
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Competition Results
15-Apr-2023: Saturday Open Stableford

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp @ Grade Card Golflink No  Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp H'cap  Status

Women; B Grade

11 1 112111600056 /00056 Walker, Margaret | Paterson GC B Grade |27.1N|GA, Red, Wome 25 |46704547543554507 | 31Pts| 31Pts | Ok

&1

15/04/2023 12:47 PM Golf System 4 of 4



